
Helping Your Child with 
Anxiety, Fears & Worries

for Primary Parents

Helping Your Child with 
Anxiety, Fears & Worries
for Secondary Parents

Helping Children with Sleep 
for Primary Parents

Thurs 12th Sept @ 12:00
Weds 9th Oct @ 5:30pm
Sat 16th Nov @ 10:00am
Mon 9th Dec @ 12:00

Sat 7th Sept @ 10:00am
Mon 7th Oct @ 12:00
Thurs 7th Nov @ 5:30pm
Thurs 12th Dec @ 12:00

 

    

Parent/Carer Webinar DatesParent/Carer Webinar Dates
September - December 2024September - December 2024  

 Autumn 2024

Scan QR code to Book

Sat 14th Sept @ 10.00am
Tues 24th Sept @ 4.00pm

    

Changing from
Primary to Secondary School

Mon 23rd Sept @ 5:30pm
Sat 12th Oct @ 10:00am
Weds 27th Nov @ 12:00
Weds 11th Dec @ 12:00

 Emotionally Based 
School Avoidance

Sat 21st Sept @ 10:00am
Mon 28th Oct @ 12:00
Thurs 21st Nov @ 5:30pm
Weds 4th Dec @ 12:00

http://bromley-y.org/

